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NATIONAL SERVICE PROGRAMS IN:

SAN ANTONIO / SOUTH-CENTRAL TEXAS
AmeriCorps Alums:

· San Antonio AmeriCorps Alums Chapter – Contact: saamericorpsalums@gmail.com or sanantonio@americorpsalums.org 
AmeriCorps State:
· Boys & Girls Club | Texas Club Corps (San Antonio) - Program Contact: Caroline Anthony (caroline@txbgc.org) - http://www.bgcaustin.org/
· City Year San Antonio (San Antonio) - Program Contact: Sarah Kasprzyk (skasprzyk@cityyear.org) - http://www.cityyear.org/san-antonio
· CitySquare AmeriCorps (San Antonio) - Program Contact: Elizabeth VanOort (evanoort@citysquare.org) - http://www.citysquare.org/programs/hope/americorps/
· National College Advising Corps (San Antonio, Somerset) -  Program Contact: Audree Hernandez (audree@advisingcorps.org) - http://advisingcorps.org/
AmeriCorps National:

· Equal Justice Works

· National Association of Community Health Centers, Inc.

· Teach For America

· National College Advising Corps

· Points of Light Foundation

· American Legion Auxiliary National Headquarters

· University of Notre Dame

· Public Allies, Inc.
AmeriCorps VISTA:

· Catholic Charities of San Antonio

· Christian Senior Servicesr

· City of San Antonio
(Promise Zone)
Senior Corps:
· Catholic Charities of San Antonio
(RSVP) – Contact: Darlene Hope-Jackson (dhope@ccaosa.org)
· Catholic Charities of San Antonio
(Foster Grandparents) – Contact: Stella Senac (ssenac@ccaosa.org)
· Christian Senior Services (Senior Companions) – Contact: Jamie Timmerman (jamiet@christianseniorservices.org)
Social Innovation Fund (SIF):

· Methodist Health Care Ministries of South Texas / The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio (UTHSCSA) – Contact: Stephanie McClain (smcclain@mhm.org) 
Volunteer Generation Fund (VGF):

· None at this time
* This list includes programs within this region to the best extent of our knowledge, but may not be 100% accurate as program locations and site status are always changing.
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